Position Other Positions Held
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev
Teacher K-3

Intervention Teacher

Teacher Elementary

Plant Manager |

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Department

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Total Wages

$101,179

$101,051

$96,195

$95,471

$95,407

$91,279

$87,711

$87,113

$85,570

$82,986

$82,859

$81,241

$80,700

$80,354

$71,775

$66,098

$54,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,609

$21,580

$14,529

$26,825

$14,402

$26,192

$25,666

$25,563

$25,319

$24,925

$18,835

$24,672

$24,618

$18,441

$17,156

$9,691

$14,101



Principal Elementary

Teacher Special Day Class

Campus Security Asst

Plant Worker

Nutrition Services Supv |

Resource Specialist Elem

School Secretary I/Bil

Cook

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Health Assistant

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Attendance Clerk

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Teacher Elementary

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Library Assistant

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

$49,125

$45,907

$38,733

$35,582

$34,343

$32,028

$31,713

$27,427

$26,180

$25,545

$24,447

$22,982

$22,486

$22,210

$21,913

$20,935

$20,926

$20,827

$9,893

$6,921

$9,709

$10,628

$11,735

$7,141

$5,937

$8,702

$8,008

$7,972

$3,992

$3,793

$7,842

$7,460

$3,567

$3,433

$3,430

$9,640



Ases-Site Supervisor

Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Cafeteria Worker

Instructional Asst Biling

Cafeteria Worker

Program Leader-Ases

Program Leader-Ases

Plant Worker

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

Washington
Elementary

$18,977

$16,319

$12,800

$12,049

$11,803

$9,633

$8,400

$7,775

$5,437

$3,889

$1,314

$3,048

$2,771

$2,089

$1,317

$1,902

$1,609

$604

$0

$0

$0

$0



