Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Intervention Teacher		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$101,179	\$24,609
Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$101,051	\$21,580
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$96,195	\$14,529
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$95,471	\$26,825
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$95,407	\$14,402
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$91,279	\$26,192
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$87,711	\$25,666
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$87,113	\$25,563
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$85,570	\$25,319
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$82,986	\$24,925
Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$82,859	\$18,835
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$81,241	\$24,672
Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$80,700	\$24,618
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$80,354	\$18,441
Intervention Teacher		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$71,775	\$17,156
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$66,098	\$9,691
Plant Manager I		Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$54,805	\$14,101

Principal Elementary	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$49,125	\$9,893
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$45,907	\$6,921
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$38,733	\$9,709
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$35,582	\$10,628
Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$34,343	\$11,735
Resource Specialist Elem	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$32,028	\$7,141
School Secretary I/Bil	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$31,713	\$5,937
Cook	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$27,427	\$8,702
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$26,180	\$8,008
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$25,545	\$7,972
Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$24,447	\$3,992
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$22,982	\$3,793
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$22,486	\$7,842
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$22,210	\$7,460
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$21,913	\$3,567
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$20,935	\$3,433
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$20,926	\$3,430
Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$20,827	\$9,640

Ases-Site Supervisor	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$18,977	\$3,048
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$16,319	\$2,771
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$12,800	\$2,089
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$12,049	\$1,317
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$11,803	\$1,902
Instructional Asst Biling	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$9,633	\$1,609
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$8,400	\$604
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$7,775	\$0
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$5,437	\$0
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$3,889	\$0
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Washington Elementary	\$1,314	\$0